Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
F216 Data Sheet - 2008-08-05
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
02F216-00   8 serial interfaces via 78-pin D-Sub,
RS232/422/485 hardware-configurable,
-40..+85°C qualified
Miscellaneous
05F216-00   78-pin HD D-Sub to 8x 9-pin D-Sub cable,
1000 mm, -40..+85°C qualified
Software: OS independent
13Z017-06   MDIS4™/2004 low-level driver sources (MEN)
for 16Z034_GPIO and 16Z037_GPIO
Software: Linux
13Z025-90   Linux native driver (MEN) for 16Z025_UART,
16Z057_UART and 16Z125_UART
Software: VxWorks
13Z025-60   VxWorks® native driver (MEN) for
16Z025_UART, 16Z057_UART and 16Z125_UART
Software: QNX
13Z025-40   QNX® native driver (MEN) for 16Z025_UART
and 16Z125_UART
Documentation
20F216-00   F216 User Manual
21APPN009   Application Note: 16Z025_UART and